UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UFC1973                        Preliminary             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R103-199.b
TWO-CHANNEL H-BRIDGE
DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UFC1973 is a two-channel H-bridge driver that

SOP-16
SSOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UFC1973L-S16-R UFC1973G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UFC1973L-R16-R UFC1973G-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
 MARKING
UFC1973              Preliminary         LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
          www.unisonic.com.tw     QW-R103-199.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION